
Policy Number: WFP 9999999C 
PROPERTY POLICY DECLARATIONS 

FARMERS INSURANCE COMPANY OF WASHINGTON 
 

WASHINGTON FAIR PLAN 
2122 164TH STREET SW, SUITE 202 

LYNNWOOD, WA 98087 
(425) 745-9808 

Your Name and Mailing Address:         
Any Insured  
Any Street      THIS REPLACES ALL PREVIOUSLY 

 Seattle, WA 98101      ISSUED DECLARATIONS 
  
Policy Period: From  01/31/2010 to  01/31/2011  12:01 a.m. Standard Time 
 

AGREEMENT 
In return for your payment of the required premium, we provide the property coverage described in this policy 

Item 
Number 

Description and Location of Property Covered 

    1. 
 
    2. 
 
    3. 
 
 

On Frame 12 Unit Apartment Bldg. 
 
On Business Personal Property Usual to Above 
 
 
 
 
Location: Any Street, Seattle, WA 98101 
 

 
Insurance at the described premises applies only when a limit of insurance is shown below and the box is marked with an “X” 
 

Item 
Number 

 
Covered Causes of Loss 

Limit of 
Insurance 

Percent of 
Coinsurance 

Deductible 
Amount 

 
Rates 

Annual 
Premiums 

1. 
2. 
3 
 
1. 
2. 
3 
 
1. 
2 
3. 

 
Fire, Lightning & Explosion    
 
 
 
Wind or Hail, Smoke, Aircraft  
or Vehicles, Riot or Civil Commotion, 
Sinkhole Collapse, Volcanic Action 
 
 
Vandalism                               

$250,000.00 
$  25,000.00 
 
 
 
 
xxxxxxxxxx 
 
 
 
xxxxxxxxxx 

80% 
80% 
 
 
 
 
80% 
80% 
 
 
 
 
80% 
80% 
 

$1,000.00 
$1,000.00 
 
 
 
 
$1,000.00 
$1,000.00 
 
 
 
 
$1,000.00 
$1,000.00 
 
 

      1.272 
    1.525 
   
 
 
 
      .123 
      .123 
     
 
 
 
 
 

  $3,179.00 
  $   381.00 
 
 
 
 
  $   307.00 
  $     31.00 
 
 
 
 
Incl. 
Incl. 
 
 

X

X

X

           TOTAL $             $3,898.00 
Forms Applicable:   
 
 
Mortgagee:   

 
 

 
 
 

                                     ___________________________________        _____________________________________ 
     Authorized Representative    Agent 

WFP 103 


	WASHINGTON FAIR PLAN
	AGREEMENT


