Policy Number: WFP 9999999C

PROPERTY POLICY DECLARATIONS

FARMERS INSURANCE COMPANY OF WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON FAIR PLAN

2122 164TH STREET SW, SUITE 202 LYNNWOOD, WA 98087 (425) 745-9808

Your Name and Mailing Address:

Any Insured Any Street Seattle, WA 98101

THIS REPLACES ALL PREVIOUSLY ISSUED DECLARATIONS

Policy Period:	From 01/31/2010	to 01/31/2011	12:01 a.m. Standard Time

AGREEMENT

In return for your payment of the required premium, we provide the property coverage described in this policy

Item	Description and Location of Property Covered	
Number		
1.	On Frame 12 Unit Apartment Bldg.	
2.	On Business Personal Property Usual to Above	
3.		
	Location: Any Street, Seattle, WA 98101	

Insurance at the described premises applies only when a limit of insurance is shown below and the box is marked with an "X"

Item Number	Covered Causes of Loss	Limit of Insurance	Percent of Coinsurance	Deductible Amount	Rates	Annual Premiums
1. 2. 3	Fire, Lightning & Explosion	\$250,000.00 \$ 25,000.00	80% 80%	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	1.272 1.525	\$3,179.00 \$ 381.00
1. 2. 3 1. 2 3.	Wind or Hail, Smoke, Aircraft or Vehicles, Riot or Civil Commotion Sinkhole Collapse, Volcanic Action Vandalism	xxxxxxxxxx	80% 80%	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	.123 .123	\$ 307.00 \$ 31.00
			80% 80%	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00		Incl. Incl.
					TOTAL \$	\$3,898.00

Forms	App	licab	le:
-------	-----	-------	-----

Mortgagee:

Mes a Tomber	
Authorized Representative	Agent